
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Wed 3 Sep 2025 18:00 19:00 Whitnash Primary
School

Set-up Meeting In-school

Wed 15 Oct 2025 18:00 20:00 Whitnash Primary
School

FGB Meeting -
Curriculum

On-line via Teams

Wed 19 Nov 2025 18:00 20:00 Whitnash Primary
School

FGB Meeting - P&S On-line via Teams

Wed 10 Dec 2025 18:00 20:00 Whitnash Primary
School

FGB Meeting -
Resources

In-school

Wed 21 Jan 2026 18:00 20:00 Whitnash Primary
School

FGB Meeting -
Curriculum

On-line via Teams

Wed 11 Feb 2026 18:00 20:00 Whitnash Primary
School

FGB Meeting - P&S On-line via Teams

Wed 25 Mar 2026 18:00 20:00 Whitnash Primary
School

FGB Meeting -
Resources

In-school

Wed 29 Apr 2026 18:00 20:00 Whitnash Primary
School

FGB Meeting -
Curriculum

On-line via Teams

Wed 10 Jun 2026 18:00 20:00 Whitnash Primary
School

FGB Meeting - P&S On-line via Teams

Wed 8 Jul 2026 18:00 20:00 Whitnash Primary
School

FGB Meeting -
Resources

In-school

Whitnash Primary School
Meetings




